
WP66.9 North of Mebane 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
9.9 L 6.4 Borland Road
16.3 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
16.3 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road
19.1 R 0.8 Bane Road
19.8 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
20.6 L 1.8 Highland Farm Road
22.4 R 3.1 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
25.6 L 2.1 McDade Store Road
27.7 L 0.4 Pentecost Road
28.1 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Road
31 L 1.7 Lynch Store Road
32.8 R 1 Lynch Store Road
33.7 L 2.9 High Rock Road
36.7 R 1.8 Mill Creek Road
38.5 R 0.9 West Lebanon Road
39.4 L 0.7 Lebanon Road
40.1 S 0.4 E Brown St
40.5 L >.1 N 5th St
40.6 R 0.3 Crawford St
40.8 L 0.3 N 2nd St
41.1 L >.1 W Center St
41.2 R >.1 S Third St
41.2 L 6.6 E Washington St
47.8 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Road
48.9 L 0.6 Oak Grove Church Road
49.6 R 2.4 Oak Grove Church Road
51.9 L 0.7 Vernon Road
52.7 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
55.1 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
56.4 R 0.4 Borland Road
56.8 L 0.2 Borland Road
57.1 R 2.5 Borland Road
59.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
60.2 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
63.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
64.2 R 0.8 Old NC 86
65 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
66.2 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride
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